- Fantasy
Spovts

Third and Long Fantasy (Sunday) League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

Central Division

Double D
The GOAT
Da Boyz
Lazy BoyZ

East Division

PHAT BOYS 2
TMac

Bad Boys
Gentry&son

West Division

Boats n Hose
Cha-Chingggg!
Uncle Rico's Boy'z
PITBULLS

Total Points

PITBULLS
Cha-Chingggg!
The GOAT
TMac

Lazy BoyZ
Uncle Rico's Boy'z
PHAT BOYS 2
Gentry&son
Boats n Hose
Double D

Da Boyz

Bad Boys
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2170.22
2139.24
2094.86
2087.34
1966.46
1949.16
1931.92
1912.60
1874.04
1837.10
1791.66
1727.12
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PCT
0.571
0.571
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.357
0.214

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.429

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
2-4
4-2
4-2
2-4

DIV

4-2

3-3
2-4

PF
1598.90
1749.50
1522.48
1645.50

PF
1597.20
1678.22
1433.12
1650.58

PF
1602.14
1737.78
1555.24
1847.78
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PA
1538.58
1652.24
1860.02
1803.04

PA
1481.00
1605.86
1606.70
1762.46

PA
1393.22
1595.16
1598.14
1722.02

PTS
1837.10
2094.86
1791.66
1966.46

PTS
1931.92
2087.34
1727.12
1912.60

PTS
1874.04
2139.24
1949.16
2170.22
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